
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10
11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29
31

32
33

34

A B C D E F

COURSE COURSE NAME BOOK TITLE PUBLISHER ISBN# PRICE
ACA 111 College Student Success No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
ACA 122 College Transfer Success No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
ACA 122 College Transfer Success No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

ACC 121
Financial and Managerial 
Accounting 

Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 978 0357700037 $187.50

ACC 140 Payroll Accounting 
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 978 0357700037 $187.50

ACC 150
Accounting Softwware 
Applications

Computer Accounting with 
Quickbooks Online

McGraw Hill 9781265124632 $207.34

ACC 180 Practices in Bookkeeping No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

ALT 120 Renewable Energy
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 978 0357700037 $187.50

ART 111 Art Appreciation No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
ART 115 Art History Survey ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
AST 151 General Astronomy l No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
AST 151A General Astronomy l Lab No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
AST 152 General Astronomy ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
AST 152A General Astronomy ll Lab No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

BIO 110 Principles of Biology Essentials of Biology McGraw Hill 9781266093319  OR   9781266089626
$159.25                                         
$106.50

BIO 111/ 11General Biology ll Class & Lab
Connect Access Card for Raven's 
Bio 13E/D

McGraw Hill 9781264408788 $199.70

BIO 140 Environmental Biology No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
BIO 140A Environmental Biology Lab No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

BIO 168 Environmental Biology Lab
Hole's Human Anatomy & 
Physiology Bundle 16/e

McGraw Hill
9781265522148 (Combo) OR  9781264262823 
(Card Only)

$283.34     Combo                                     
$181.53      Card Only                                                  

BIO 169 Environmental Biology Lab
Hole's Human Anatomy & 
Physiology Bundle 16/e

McGraw Hill
9781265522148 (Combo)  OR  9781264262823  
(Card Only)

$283.34       Combo                                              
$181.53        Card Only

BUS 125 Personal Finance No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

BUS 137 Principles of Management
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

BUS 139 Entrepreneurship l No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

BUS 230 Small Business Management
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

                                        Spring 2026 BOOK LIST, UPDATE 12/17/25

**Please Note: Course information and prices are subject to change based upon updated data from publishers and instructors.**



35

36
37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45
46
47

49

50

51

53

54
55

56
57
58
59

60

61

A B C D E F

CHM 131 Introduction to Chemistry
General, Organic, and Biological 
Chemistry-Structures of Life 6th 
E/D

Pearson 9780134730684 $252.00

CHM 131A Introduction to Chemistry Lab
General, Organic, and Biological 
Chemistry-Structures of Life

Pearson 9780134730684 $252.00

CHM 152 General Chemistry ll General Chemistry ll Norton 9780393697339 $137.30
CHM 152 General Chemistry Lab ll Science Interactive Kit Science Interactive SP-3006-CK-02 $176.20

CIS 110 Inroduction to Computers
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

CTS 130 Spreadsheets
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187..50

COM 231 Public Speaking No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

COS 111 Cosmetology Concepts I Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle Pivot Point/Marianna 9781940593258 $717.50(books) $923.95(Kits)

COS 112 Cosmetology Salon I Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle Pivot Point/Marianna 9791940593258 $717.50(books) $923.95(Kits)

COS 113 Cosmetology Concepts II Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle Pivot Point/Marianna 9801940593258 $717.50(books) $923.95(Kits)

COS 114 Cosmetology Salon II Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle Pivot Point/Marianna 9811940593258 $717.50(books) $923.95(Kits)

COS 125 Esthetics Concepts ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
COS 126 Esthetics Salon ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

CJC 121 Law Enforcement Operation
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

CJC 132 Court Procedures & Evidence
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

CJC 141 Corrections
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

CJC 212 Ethics & Community Relations
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

CJC 213 Substance Abuse 
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

CJC 223 Organized Crime No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

CJC 231 Constitutional Law
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

DLT 118 Cast Partial Dentures No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
DLT 126 Advanced Crown & Brideg No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
DLT 215 Advanced Partial Dentures No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

DLT 222 Advanced Ceramic Techniques No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

DFT 153 CAD III
Learning Autodesk Inventor 
2026 (CAD III)

SDCPB 9781630577377 $61.35



62
63

64

65

66

68

69
70
71

72

73

76

78

79

80
82
83
88
89
90
91

93
94

95
96

A B C D E F

EDU 145
Child Development ll (this course 
will be conducted via ZOOM each 
week on Wednesday)

Child and Adolescence: Voyage 
in Development

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

EDU 151 Creative Activities No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

EDU 153 Health, Safety, & Nutrition
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

EDU 216 Foundations of Education
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

EDU 234 Infants, Toddlers, & Twos
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.80

EDU 284
E.C Capstone Practicum (Class 
& Lab)

Your Early Childhood Practicum 
and Student Teaching 
Experience

Pearson 9780132869959 $86.65

ECO 252 Principles of Macroeconomics
Ebook for Principles of 
Macroeconomics

Norton 9781324034032 $113.30

ELC 111 Intro to Electricity Cengage Unlimited 4 month Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50
ELC 114 Electrical Wiring Commercial Cengage Unlimited 4 month Cengage 978 0357700037 $187.50

ELC 117 Motor & Controls (Class & Lab)
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

ELC 119 NEC Calculations (Class & Lab)
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

ELN 131
Analog Electronics I (Class & 
Lab)

Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 9780357700037 $187.50

ENG 111 Writing and Inquiry
Cengage Unlimited 4 month 
Access

Cengage 978035770037 $187.50

ENG 112
Writing & Research in the 
Disciplines (TRH)

No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

ENG 112
Writing & Research in the 
Disciplines (OL1M)

No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

ENG 232 American Literature ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
ENG 242 British Litature ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
GEL 111 Geology Class & Lab No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
HEA 110 Personal Health/ Wellness No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
HIS 112 World Civilization ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
HIS 132 American History ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

HSE 123
Interview Techniques (Class & 
Lab)

Couseling in A Multicultural 
World

Cengage 9780357764733

HSE 212 Group Dynamics

HSE 223 Counseling Theories & Skills
Theories and Practice of 
Counseling and Psychotherapy

Cengage 9780357764428 $260.00

HUM 115 Critical Thinking No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A



97

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110

111

112
113
114
115
117
118

119

A B C D E F

ISC 121 Environment Health & Safety No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

MAT 110
Mathematical Measurement & 
Literacy (Class & Lab)

A Guided Approach Pearson 9780135902028 $118.70

MAT 143
Quantitative Literacy (Class & 
Lab)

Using and Understandng 
Mathematics: A Quantitative 
Reasoning Approach

Pearson 9780137575183 $118.70

MAT 152
Statistical Methods l (Class & 
Lab)

Statistics: Informed Decisions 
Using Data

Pearson 9780138317300 $118.70

MAT 171
Precalculus Algebra (Class & 
Lab)

Alegbra & Trigonometry Pearson 9780137394050 $118.70

MAT 172
Precalculus Trigonometry (Class 
& Lab)

Alegbra & Trigonometry Pearson 9780137394050 $118.70

MED 110
Introduction to Medical 
Assisting

Administrative and Clinical 
Procedures 

McGraw Hill 9781265096021 $266.90

MED 114
Professional Interactions in 
Health Care

Therapeutic Communication for 
Health Care Professionals

Cengage
Text - 9780357619018  AND                        
MindTap- 9780357700037  Both Required

Book: $213.00                         Cengage: 
$187.50

MED 116 Intro to Anatomy & Physiology
Administrative and Clinical 
Procedures 

McGraw Hill 9781266299353 $220.34

MED 122 Medical Terminology ll
Medical Terminology for 
Health Professions

Cengage MindTap-9780357700037   AND                 Text-
9780357513699  Both Required

Text - $209.95                         Cengage: 
$187.50

MED 131 Admin Office Procedures ll

Medical Assisting: 
Administrative and Clinical 
Procedures with Anatomy 
and Physiology (8th Ed.)

McGraw Hill 9781265096021 $266.90

MED 140 Exam Room l Class & Lab
Administrative and Clinical 
Procedures 

McGraw Hill 9781265096021 $266.90

MED 260 Medical Clinical Practicum No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

MED 264
Medical Assisting Overview - 
(Co-Req Med 260)

Medical Assisting Review: 
Passing the CMA, RMA, and 
CCMA Exams

McGraw Hill 9781265766849 $183.34

MED 270 Symtomatology Class & Lab
Disease of the Human 
Body,7th Edition

FA Davis 9781719640381 $111.90

MED 276 Patient Education Class & Lab No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
MUS 110 Music Appreciation No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
MUS 210 History of Rock No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
PHI 240 Intriduction to Ethics No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
POL 120 American Government No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A

PSY150 Introduction to Phychology Psychology in Everyday Life 6th MacMillian Learning 9781319418724 $200.00



120
121
122
123
124
125

126

127

128

129

130

131
132

133
140
141

A B C D E F
PSY 241 Developmental Psychology HDEV 6th E/D Cengage 9790357041178 $113.31
SWK 115 Community Rescources
SWK 220 Ethical Considerations in SW
SOC 210 Indroduction to Sociology No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
SPA 112 Elementry Spanish ll No Book Needed No Book Needed No Book Needed N/A
SST 110 Intro to Sustainability Sustainability Wiley 9781509540327 $33.27  Paperback

SAB 135 Addictive Process

Uppers, Downers, All 
Arounders: Physical and 
Mental Effects of 
Psychoactive Drugs

CNS Productions 9780926544406 $153.35

SAB 210
Addiction and Recovery 
Councel

Substance Abuse Counseling Cengage 9781337566612 $194.00

SAB 240 Diversity, Ethics & Trends
Issues and Ethics in the 
Helping Professions

Cengage 9780357622599 $194.00

WLD 115 SMAW (Stick) Plate (Class) 
and (Lab)

WLD 122
GMAW (MIG) Plate/Pipe 

(Class & Lab)
WLD 131 GTAW (Tig) Plate  (Class & Lab)

WLD 141
Symbols & Specifications (Class 
& Lab)

*All welding books are used throughout the program. See instructor for details.*


	Spring 2026 Book List

