	А	В	С	D	E	F			
1	Spring 2026 BOOK LIST, UPDATE 12/17/25								
2			-	D	7.67.700				
3				PA	MLICO				
4									
5		COMMUNITY COLLEGE							
6				1	upon updated data from publishers and instru				
7	COURSE	COURSE NAME	BOOK TITLE	PUBLISHER	ISBN#	PRICE			
	ACA 111	College Student Success	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
_		College Transfer Success	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
12	ACA 122	College Transfer Success	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
	ACC 121	Financial and Managerial	Cengage Unlimited 4 month	Cengage	978 0357700037	\$187.50			
13		Accounting	Access						
14	ACC 140	Payroll Accounting	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	978 0357700037	\$187.50			
	ACC 150	Accounting Softwware	Computer Accounting with	McGraw Hill	9781265124632	\$207.34			
15	ACC 100	Applications	Quickbooks Online	No Dool Nood d	N- PI-Nd-d	N/A			
16	ACC 180	Practices in Bookkeeping	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
17	ALT 120	Renewable Energy	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	978 0357700037	\$187.50			
-	ART 111	Art Appreciation	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
-	ART 115	Art History Survey II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
_	AST 151	General Astronomy I	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
21		General Astronomy I Lab	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
-	AST 152	General Astronomy II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
23	AST 152A	General Astronomy II Lab	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
24	BIO 110	Principles of Biology	Essentials of Biology	McGraw Hill	9781266093319 OR 9781266089626	\$159.25 \$106.50			
25	BIO 111/ 1:	General Biology II Class & Lab	Connect Access Card for Raven's Bio 13E/D	McGraw Hill	9781264408788	\$199.70			
26	BIO 140	Environmental Biology	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
27	BIO 140A	Environmental Biology Lab	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
28	BIO 168	Environmental Biology Lab	Hole's Human Anatomy & Physiology Bundle 16/e	McGraw Hill	9781265522148 (Combo) OR 9781264262823 (Card Only)	\$283.34 Combo \$181.53 Card Only			
29	BIO 169	Environmental Biology Lab	Hole's Human Anatomy & Physiology Bundle 16/e	McGraw Hill	9781265522148 (Combo) OR 9781264262823 (Card Only)	,			
-	BUS 125	Personal Finance	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
32	BUS 137	Principles of Management	Cengage Unlimited 4 month	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50			
-	BUS 139	Entrepreneurship I	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A			
34	BUS 230	Small Business Management	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50			

	Α	В	С	D	E	F
35	CHM 131	Introduction to Chemistry	General, Organic, and Biological Chemistry-Structures of Life 6th E/D	Pearson	9780134730684	\$252.00
36	CHM 131A	Introduction to Chemistry Lab	General, Organic, and Biological Chemistry-Structures of Life	Pearson	9780134730684	\$252.00
37	CHM 152	General Chemistry II	General Chemistry II	Norton	9780393697339	\$137.30
38	CHM 152	General Chemistry Lab II	Science Interactive Kit	Science Interactive	SP-3006-CK-02	\$176.20
39	CIS 110	Inroduction to Computers	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
40	CTS 130	Spreadsheets	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$18750
41	COM 231	Public Speaking	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
42	COS 111	Cosmetology Concepts I	Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle	Pivot Point/Marianna	9781940593258	\$717.50(books) \$923.95(Kits)
43	COS 112	Cosmetology Salon I	Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle	Pivot Point/Marianna	9791940593258	\$717.50(books) \$923.95(Kits)
44	COS 113	Cosmetology Concepts II	Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle	Pivot Point/Marianna	9801940593258	\$717.50(books) \$923.95(Kits)
45	COS 114	Cosmetology Salon II	Cosmetology Kit & Book Bundle	Pivot Point/Marianna	9811940593258	\$717.50(books) \$923.95(Kits)
46	COS 125	Esthetics Concepts II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
47	COS 126	Esthetics Salon II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
49	CJC 121	Law Enforcement Operation	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
50	CJC 132	Court Procedures & Evidence	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
51	CJC 141	Corrections	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
53	CJC 212	Ethics & Community Relations	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
54	CJC 213	Substance Abuse	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
55	CJC 223	Organized Crime	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
56	CJC 231	Constitutional Law	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
	DLT 118	Cast Partial Dentures	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
	DLT 126	Advanced Crown & Brideg	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
59	DLT 215	Advanced Partial Dentures	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
60	DLT 222	Advanced Ceramic Techniques	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
61	DFT 153	CAD III	Learning Autodesk Inventor 2026 (CAD III)	SDCPB	9781630577377	\$61.35

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F
62	EDU 145	Child Development II (this course will be conducted via ZOOM each week on Wednesday)	Child and Adolescence: Voyage in Development	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
63	EDU 151	Creative Activities	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
64	EDU 153	Health, Safety, & Nutrition	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
65	EDU 216	Foundations of Education	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
66	EDU 234	Infants, Toddlers, & Twos	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.80
68	EDU 284	E.C Capstone Practicum (Class & Lab)	Your Early Childhood Practicum and Student Teaching Experience	Pearson	9780132869959	\$86.65
69	ECO 252	Principles of Macroeconomics	Ebook for Principles of Macroeconomics	Norton	9781324034032	\$113.30
70	ELC 111	Intro to Electricity	Cengage Unlimited 4 month	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
71	ELC 114	Electrical Wiring Commercial	Cengage Unlimited 4 month	Cengage	978 0357700037	\$187.50
72	ELC 117	Motor & Controls (Class & Lab)	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
73	ELC 119	NEC Calculations (Class & Lab)	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
76	ELN 131	Analog Electronics I (Class & Lab)	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	9780357700037	\$187.50
78	ENG 111	Writing and Inquiry	Cengage Unlimited 4 month Access	Cengage	978035770037	\$187.50
79	ENG 112	Writing & Research in the Disciplines (TRH)	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
80	ENG 112	Writing & Research in the Disciplines (OL1M)	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
	ENG 232	American Literature II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
	ENG 242	British Litature II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
	GEL 111	Geology Class & Lab	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
89	HEA 110	Personal Health/ Wellness	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
_	HIS 112	World Civilization II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
91	HIS 132	American History II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
93	HSE 123	Interview Techniques (Class & Lab)	Couseling in A Multicultural World	Cengage	9780357764733	
94	HSE 212	Group Dynamics				
95	HSE 223	Counseling Theories & Skills	Theories and Practice of Counseling and Psychotherapy	Cengage	9780357764428	\$260.00
96	HUM 115	Critical Thinking	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F
97	ISC 121	Environment Health & Safety	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
99	MAT 110	Mathematical Measurement & Literacy (Class & Lab)	A Guided Approach	Pearson	9780135902028	\$118.70
100	MAT 143	Quantitative Literacy (Class & Lab)	Using and Understandng Mathematics: A Quantitative Reasoning Approach	Pearson	9780137575183	\$118.70
101	MAT 152	Statistical Methods I (Class & Lab)	Statistics: Informed Decisions Using Data	Pearson	9780138317300	\$118.70
102	MAT 171	Precalculus Algebra (Class & Lab)	Alegbra & Trigonometry	Pearson	9780137394050	\$118.70
103	MAT 172	Precalculus Trigonometry (Class & Lab)	Alegbra & Trigonometry	Pearson	9780137394050	\$118.70
104	MED 110	Introduction to Medical Assisting	Administrative and Clinical Procedures	McGraw Hill	9781265096021	\$266.90
105	MED 114	Professional Interactions in Health Care	Therapeutic Communication for Health Care Professionals	Cengage	Text - 9780357619018 AND MindTap- 9780357700037 Both Required	Book: \$213.00 Cengage: \$187.50
106	MED 116	Intro to Anatomy & Physiology	Administrative and Clinical Procedures	McGraw Hill	9781266299353	\$220.34
107	MED 122	Medical Terminology II	Medical Terminology for Health Professions	Cengage	MindTap-9780357700037 AND Text- 9780357513699 Both Required	Text - \$209.95 Cengage: \$187.50
108	MED 131	Admin Office Procedures II	Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical Procedures with Anatomy and Physiology (8th Ed.)	McGraw Hill	9781265096021	\$266.90
109	MED 140	Exam Room I Class & Lab	Administrative and Clinical Procedures	McGraw Hill	9781265096021	\$266.90
110	MED 260	Medical Clinical Practicum	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
111	MED 264	Medical Assisting Overview - (Co-Req Med 260)	Medical Assisting Review: Passing the CMA, RMA, and CCMA Exams	McGraw Hill	9781265766849	\$183.34
112	MED 270	Symtomatology Class & Lab	Disease of the Human Body,7th Edition	FA Davis	9781719640381	\$111.90
113	MED 276	Patient Education Class & Lab	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
114	MUS 110	Music Appreciation	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
	MUS 210	History of Rock	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
-	PHI 240	Intriduction to Ethics	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
118	POL 120	American Government	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
119	PSY150	Introduction to Phychology	Psychology in Everyday Life 6th	MacMillian Learning	9781319418724	\$200.00

	Α	В	С	D	E	F
120	PSY 241	Developmental Psychology	HDEV 6th E/D	Cengage	9790357041178	\$113.31
121	SWK 115	Community Rescources				
122	SWK 220	Ethical Considerations in SW				
123	SOC 210	Indroduction to Sociology	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
124	SPA 112	Elementry Spanish II	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	No Book Needed	N/A
125	SST 110	Intro to Sustainability		Wiley	9781509540327	\$33.27 Paperback
126		Addictive Process	Uppers, Downers, All Arounders: Physical and Mental Effects of Psychoactive Drugs	CNS Productions	9780926544406	\$153.35
127	SAB 210	Addiction and Recovery Councel	Substance Abuse Counseling	Cengage	9781337566612	\$194.00
128		Diversity, Ethics & Trends	Issues and Ethics in the Helping Professions	Cengage	9780357622599	\$194.00
129			*All welding books are	used throughout the prog	gram. See instructor for details.*	
130	W/ID 11E	SMAW (Stick) Plate (Class) and (Lab)				
131	WLD 122	GMAW (MIG) Plate/Pipe (Class & Lab)				
132	WLD 131	GTAW (Tig) Plate (Class & Lab)				
133	IM/II) 141	Symbols & Specifications (Class & Lab)				
140						
141						